TITLE

FIREFIGHTER

SR FIREFIGHTER

FIRE SERGEANT

LIEUTENANT

CAPTAIN

LG

F10

F11

F13

F15

F17

FIRE DIVISION

2014 Pay Schedule
Effective 7/01/14 2707 hour schedule

MINIMUM MIDPOINT

Annual Per Hour Annual Per Hour
29452 .16 10.88 $36,247 $13.39
30643.24 11.32 $37,736  $13.94
33133.68 12.24 $40,794  $15.07
35542.91 13.13 $43,826 $16.19
38006.28 14.04 $46,885 $17.32

MAXIMUM

Annual

$42,960

$44,774

$48,455

$52,001

$55,818

Per Hour

$15.87

$16.54

$17.90

$19.21

$20.62



